REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

12 PRUEBA LIGA R.A.C.V. 2021

7 de Marzo de 2021

STABLEFORD

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Pos Licencia

1 GC10398075
2 GC01340985
3 GC05959198
4 GC01065641

GC01438423
GC01192192

7 GC01021828

GC01926936

9 GC01052017
10 GC01422305

GC02069066
GC01320538
GC01806689
GC01134901
GC51088140
GC05959197
GC04505925

18 GC01326623

GC10459010
GC01782536
GC55902271
GC01245269
CP29439491
GC55808657

25 GC01819429

GC01017603
GC01816413
GC01891273
GC01147251
GC01973023
GC01450425
GC01164984
CP29449526
GC55057419
GC01944610

36 GC01926419

GC02779696
GC01054156
GC01037446
GC01186951
GC01053423
GC01172480
GC01364960
GC01240803
GC02821162

Nombre

RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO

MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
CAAMANO GODOY, LAURA

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO

LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J.
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL

BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO

DURAN ROSALES, TANIA
LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO

ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

Hex

24,5
21,1
18,8
5,2
9
18,5
7,8
12,1

3,1
4,3
6,7
8,4
16,8
21,3
24
25
6,5
10,1
12
15,1
20,4
19,3
25,2
4,6

8,9
13
13,5
15
16,1
23
23,4
24,2
36
5,8

5,5
13,5
14
14
14,4
16,3
15,4
18,3

NVH

Edad Sex
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Hpu

25
22
19
5
9
19
8
12

00N BN

17
21
24
26

10
12
15
20
20
26

H

13
13
15
16
24
24
25
36

13
14
14
14
16
16
19

Total

40
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



GC01101411
GC01241918
GC01937149

49 GC01184366

GC00366441
GC01319894
GC55129456
GC55913143
GC01364404
GC01383894
GC01798148

57 GC55367824

GC01246310
GC01758195
GC01811910
GC05763495
GC01948848
GC01246945
GC01744617

65 GC01056933

GC01791042
GC01241917
GCO01461101
GC01052383
GC01944584

71 GC01243772

GC01053426
GC01109113
GC01423765
GC01279148
GC01801061
GC01371670
GC01089790
GC10774416
GC00923695

81 GC01756279

GC01108087
GC01033695
GC01967410
GC01192771
GC01943052
GC01220903

88 GC01937819

GC01943249
GC51378932
GC01934572

92 CM02021690

GC01366717
GC01809008
GC01278366

96 GC01052380

GC01070769

98 GC01696278

GC01949648
GC01920127

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, M2 ASUNCION
PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

PARRY , NATHAN

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO
LEMA LOPEZ, MERCEDES
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
LOSADA CRESPO, PABLO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO

CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.

RIAL CADAVAL, JOSE MANUEL
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

LOPEZ-CHAVES CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
GERARD , CAWLEY

MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA

21,3
24,1
29,9
3,5
8,5
10,1
16,1
17,7
18,5
23,4
33,3
8,9
11,2
13,9
19,7
19,4
20,3
26,5
27,5
1,3
10,8
18,3
18,2
22,9
26,5
9,7
8,9
15,9
16,2
17,3
17,8
19,8
22,8
21,9
29,9
7,6
15
21,5
21
26,7
29,7
26,9

21
22,1
27,9
16,7
20,3
20,6
26,5
16,1
22,5

9,3

34

29,5
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22
24
27

10
16
18
19
23
33

11
14
20
20
21
26
27

11
19
19
23
27

16
16
18
18
20
23
23
27

15
22
22
27
27
27

22
23
28
17
21
21
27
16
22

27
29

30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21



101 GC01246820
GC01903342
103 GC01098435
GCO01365516
GC01919968
106 GC01220904
107 GC01941746
108 GC01428659
109 GC01063441

MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
PEREZ CRESPO, M2 MARCELA
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ PINEIRO, JOSE
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

110 9906953578 FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO

111 GC01948843
112 GC01936668
113 GC01059953
GC01246969
GC01248832
GC55362110
GC01947011
GC01366247
GC01402211
GC01198871
GC01199436
GC01288184
GC01187395
GC01183885
GC01248833
GC01234997
GC01067478

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 IRENE
REY LAMA, JOSE MIGUEL
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA
RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL
MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES
RIGUEIRA LOPEZ ANTONIO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M.
FOURNOL MARCOS, M2 TERESA
PINON PEREZ, JAVIER

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS

18
35
26,1
30,3
36
15,7
36
34,2
7,8
36
34,4
33
10
16,5
18,3
23,2
23,1
23,9
26,5
26,5
31,1
13,2
12,7
13,5
17,7
19,7
21,2
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18
35
26
30
36
16
27
34

27

34

27

10 Dsc
17 Dsc
19 Dsc
24 Dsc
24 Dsc
24 Dsc
26 Dsc
27 Dsc
31 Dsc
13 N.P
13 N.P
13 N.P
18 N.P
20 N.P
22 N.P

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH INDISTINTA

Pos Licencia

1 GC01065641
GC01422305
3 GC02069066
4 GC01438423
GC01021828
6 GC01052017
GC01806689
GC01320538
GC01819429
GC01017603
GC01056933
12 GC01326623
GC01184366
14 GC01926419
GC02779696
GC01054156
17 GC01926936
GC01816413
19 GC10459010
20 GC01782536
GC00366441
22 GC05959198
GC01319894
GC55367824

Nombre

CAAMANO GODOY, LAURA
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN
CASADELLA LONG, GINA
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO

ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
PARRY , NATHAN

FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

Hex

5,2
3,1
4,3

7,8

8,4
6,7
4,6

1,3
6,5
3,5
5,8

5,5
12,1
8,9
10,1
12
8,5
18,8
10,1
8,9
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Edad Sex
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(S2 BNV, BN, B VS i)

12

10
12

19
10

20
20
19
19
19
18
17
16
14
13
12

Total

32
32
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20



GC01053426
26 GC01192192
GC55902271
GC01172480
GC01756279
30 GCO1134901
GC01973023
GC01186951
GC01891273
GC01147251
GC01037446
GC01246310
GC01243772
38 GC10398075
GC01340985
GC01758195
GC01791042
42 GC01053423
GC01937819
44 GC04505925
GC01245269
GC55129456
GC01364960
GC01450425
GC01240803
GC01696278
51 GC51088140
CP29439491
GC01108087
54 GC02821162
GC55913143
CM02021690
GC01109113
58 GC05959197
GC10774416
GC01811910
GC01364404
62 CP29449526
GC01101411
GC05763495
GC01241917
GC01279148
GC01423765
GC01052380
69 GC01937149
GC01944584
GC55808657
GC01164984
GC01943249
GC01371670
GCO01461101
GC01063441
77 GC00923695
GC01943052
GC55057419

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE J.

BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL

DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE
SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
LOSADA CRESPO, PABLO
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO

PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN
GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO

8,9
18,5
15,1
14,4

7,6
16,8

15
14
13
13,5
13,5
11,2

9,7
24,5
21,1
13,9
10,8

14

25
20,4
16,1
16,3
16,1
15,4

9,3
21,3
19,3

15
18,3
17,7
16,7
15,9

24
21,9
19,7
18,5
23,4
21,3
19,4
18,3
17,3
16,2
16,1
29,9
26,5
25,2

23

21
19,8
18,2

7,8
29,9
29,7
24,2
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19
15
14

17
15
14
13
13
13
11

25
22
14
11
14

26
20
16
16
16
16

21
20
15
19
18
17
16
24
23
20
19
24
22
20
19
18
16
16
27
27
26
24
22
20
19

27
27
25

20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



GC01241918
GC01033695
GC01967410
GC01948848
GC01801061
85 GC01220903
GC01052383
GC01089790
GC01366717
89 GC01278366
GC01383894
GC51378932
GC01070769
GC01809008
GC01246820
95 GC01798148
GC01744617
GC01949648
GC01220904
99 GC01920127
GC01246945
GC01098435
102 GC01934572
103 GC01903342
GC01192771
105 GC01944610
GC01919968
GC01941746

LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, M2 ASUNCION
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL

RIAL CADAVAL, JOSE MANUEL

LOPEZ-CHAVES CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL

LEMA LOPEZ, MERCEDES

SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
GERARD , CAWLEY

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
DURAN ROSALES, TANIA

PEREZ CRESPO, M2 MARCELA
RODRIGUEZ PINEIRO, JOSE

9906953578 FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO

109 GC01365516
110 GC01948843
GC01428659
GC01936668
GC01199436
GC01198871
GC01402211
GC55362110
GC01947011
GC01366247
GC01248832
GC01246969
GC01059953
GC01067478
GC01234997
GC01248833
GC01288184
GC01187395
GC01183885

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M2 IRENE
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

REY LAMA, JOSE MIGUEL
MURNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL

PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
PINON PEREZ, JAVIER

FOURNOL MARCOS, M2 TERESA
RIGUEIRA LOPEZ ANTONIO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE M.

24,1
21,5

21
20,3
17,8
26,9
22,9
22,8
20,3
26,5
23,4
22,1
22,5
20,6

18
33,3
27,5

34
15,7
29,5
26,5
26,1
27,9

35
26,7

36

36

36

36
30,3
34,4
34,2

33
31,1
26,5
26,5
23,2
23,1
23,9
18,3
16,5

10
21,2
19,7
17,7
13,2
12,7
13,5
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24

22

22

21

18

27

23

23

21

27

23

23

22

21

18

33

27

27

16

29

26

26

28

35

27

36

36

27

27

30
340
340
27 0
31 Dsc
27 Dsc
26 Dsc
24 Dsc
24 Dsc
24 Dsc
19 Dsc
17 Dsc
10 Dsc
22 N.P
20 N.P
18 N.P
13 N.P
13 N.P
13 N.P
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